
World Magic Cup Qualifier 2013

Pairings by Name 2013/04/20 10:48 AM

Round 1

Table   Player              DCI          Opponent            DCI          Points
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
31      Aksman, Jaroslaw    2208118708   Topczewski, Pawel   79310341     0-0
2       Aniszewski, Michael 11064810     Kocięcki, Cyryl     78567624     0-0
8       Banski, Jakub       9300061345   Pacewicz, Patryk    19310440     0-0
19      Bedkowska, Kaja     6300096914   Komsta, Franek      3213597654   0-0
32      Berger, Meciek      71144428     Tyminski, Michal    6300219743   0-0
29      Bien, Michal        7102873728   Cofalik, Szymon     79149912     0-0
17      Bieniek, Lukasz     38074923     Erhard, Marcin      3213643186   0-0
5       Borkowski, Robert   6212396191   Wälli, Martin       5208108587   0-0
28      Cichecki, Lukasz    3213765939   Orlowski, Robert    7212377982   0-0
18      Ciechonski, Mariusz 8102520069   Polkowski, Grzegorz 2213762886   0-0
10      Ciomber, Mateusz    7102853985   Lis, Michal         1145010      0-0
29      Cofalik, Szymon     79149912     Bien, Michal        7102873728   0-0
17      Erhard, Marcin      3213643186   Bieniek, Lukasz     38074923     0-0
37      Figarski, Tomasz    38073210     Jankowski, Wojciech 21135232     0-0
0       Gerwatowski, Adam   48077448     ***Bye***                        3
50      Grefling, Jakub     8212344694   Pietkiewicz, Tomasz 9213722956   0-0
3       Jampula, Maciej     82860736     Konieczny, Dominik  92884425     0-0
43      Janeczek, Jakub     7213714355   Piwiec, Jacek       59279884     0-0
26      Janik, Maciej       1203928029   Wrzesinski, Piotr   1212351431   0-0
7       Jankowski, Arno     68096153     Knizewski, Mateusz  6213576906   0-0
37      Jankowski, Wojciech 21135232     Figarski, Tomasz    38073210     0-0
20      Jaworski, Daniel    3212327663   Wielgorski, Daniel  4212399793   0-0
41      Jezierski, Grzegorz 1212345495   Ten Elsen, Philipp  8212334866   0-0
6       Karpio, Jakub       7300224504   Melka, Bartosz      88564290     0-0
39      Karpowicz, Piotr    2212277703   Kowalski, Grzegorz  5208071664   0-0
34      Kawonczyk, Maciej   1212348568   Szymiec, Wiktor     2102837449   0-0
42      Kepinski, Michal    99156319     Matych, Adrian      6300215829   0-0
7       Knizewski, Mateusz  6213576906   Jankowski, Arno     68096153     0-0
2       Kocięcki, Cyryl     78567624     Aniszewski, Michael 11064810     0-0
19      Komsta, Franek      3213597654   Bedkowska, Kaja     6300096914   0-0
3       Konieczny, Dominik  92884425     Jampula, Maciej     82860736     0-0
16      Kopec, Mateusz      28095994     Zakiewicz, Marcin   6102890907   0-0
39      Kowalski, Grzegorz  5208071664   Karpowicz, Piotr    2212277703   0-0
15      Kozak, Jakub        1212346198   Pszczolkowski, Hubert1203801538   0-0
35      Krzyzyk, Michal     2208109923   Stachewicz, Patryk  1212345045   0-0
33      Lewandowski, Bartlomiej29167161     Siwarski, Lukasz    38075524     0-0
24      Lewicki, Michal     5208073995   Ludkiewicz, Tomasz  3213765279   0-0
10      Lis, Michal         1145010      Ciomber, Mateusz    7102853985   0-0
48      Loboda, Maciej      8213645006   Mikrut, Jacek       1204100675   0-0
36      Lorenc, Michal      1204098108   Zych, Przemyslaw    9300217847   0-0
40      Luczak, Marcin      38074902     Myslinski, Grzegorz 5102504735   0-0
24      Ludkiewicz, Tomasz  3213765279   Lewicki, Michal     5208073995   0-0
4       Lysek, Andrzej      1206515548   Waczynski, Witold   1064784      0-0
22      Marchwinski, Michal 4212406010   Zielinski, Grzegorz 1135155      0-0
42      Matych, Adrian      6300215829   Kepinski, Michal    99156319     0-0
6       Melka, Bartosz      88564290     Karpio, Jakub       7300224504   0-0
27      Miczajka, Marek     38077301     Troska, Jakub       1203801468   0-0
49      Miennikowski, Jedrzej3213636720   Pedrakowski, Pawel  12825242     0-0
48      Mikrut, Jacek       1204100675   Loboda, Maciej      8213645006   0-0
44      Musial, Lukasz      1174753      Szulborski, Michal  4300109208   0-0
40      Myslinski, Grzegorz 5102504735   Luczak, Marcin      38074902     0-0
14      Napierski, Kamil    68567476     Szalek, Marcin      89156367     0-0
51      Nguyen, Viet        223569       Rutkowski, Tomasz   8102518150   0-0
21      Oberbek, Przemek    20205339     Staniucha, Tymoteusz42824293     0-0
28      Orlowski, Robert    7212377982   Cichecki, Lukasz    3213765939   0-0
8       Pacewicz, Patryk    19310440     Banski, Jakub       9300061345   0-0
49      Pedrakowski, Pawel  12825242     Miennikowski, Jedrzej3213636720   0-0
25      Piatkowski, Lukasz  1203802522   Wilan, Radoslaw     1203801566   0-0
50      Pietkiewicz, Tomasz 9213722956   Grefling, Jakub     8212344694   0-0
13      Pilorz, Michael     78095274     Sokolowski, Adam    1300120972   0-0
9       Pisula, Marcin      88571148     Rojewski, Pawel     9213723957   0-0
43      Piwiec, Jacek       59279884     Janeczek, Jakub     7213714355   0-0
12      Podbielski, Pawel   1204100228   Przybylo, Dariusz   1203808868   0-0
18      Polkowski, Grzegorz 2213762886   Ciechonski, Mariusz 8102520069   0-0
12      Przybylo, Dariusz   1203808868   Podbielski, Pawel   1204100228   0-0
15      Pszczolkowski, Hubert1203801538   Kozak, Jakub        1212346198   0-0
9       Rojewski, Pawel     9213723957   Pisula, Marcin      88571148     0-0
47      Rudowski, Grzegorz  2208113127   Sokolowski, Konrad  88079128     0-0



51      Rutkowski, Tomasz   8102518150   Nguyen, Viet        223569       0-0
30      Sados, Marcin       205337       Wisniewski, Patryk  5213732125   0-0
33      Siwarski, Lukasz    38075524     Lewandowski, Bartlomiej29167161     0-0
1       Skawinski, Michal   1300232734   Wysoczanski, Krzysztof1135140      0-0
45      Skut, Patryk        19310650     Szczepanowski, Lukasz7102854182   0-0
13      Sokolowski, Adam    1300120972   Pilorz, Michael     78095274     0-0
47      Sokolowski, Konrad  88079128     Rudowski, Grzegorz  2208113127   0-0
35      Stachewicz, Patryk  1212345045   Krzyzyk, Michal     2208109923   0-0
21      Staniucha, Tymoteusz42824293     Oberbek, Przemek    20205339     0-0
23      Stawicki, Bartek    2208116422   Wroblewski, Konrad  59167611     0-0
38      Swierk, Pawel       1135060      Wisz, Lukasz        8213644407   0-0
14      Szalek, Marcin      89156367     Napierski, Kamil    68567476     0-0
45      Szczepanowski, Lukasz7102854182   Skut, Patryk        19310650     0-0
46      Szejko, Piotr       8212326357   Wiktorzak, Piotr    8102518243   0-0
44      Szulborski, Michal  4300109208   Musial, Lukasz      1174753      0-0
34      Szymiec, Wiktor     2102837449   Kawonczyk, Maciej   1212348568   0-0
41      Ten Elsen, Philipp  8212334866   Jezierski, Grzegorz 1212345495   0-0
31      Topczewski, Pawel   79310341     Aksman, Jaroslaw    2208118708   0-0
27      Troska, Jakub       1203801468   Miczajka, Marek     38077301     0-0
32      Tyminski, Michal    6300219743   Berger, Meciek      71144428     0-0
4       Waczynski, Witold   1064784      Lysek, Andrzej      1206515548   0-0
11      Wald, Piotr         1213772293   Wiktorowicz, Robert 1300119088   0-0
20      Wielgorski, Daniel  4212399793   Jaworski, Daniel    3212327663   0-0
11      Wiktorowicz, Robert 1300119088   Wald, Piotr         1213772293   0-0
46      Wiktorzak, Piotr    8102518243   Szejko, Piotr       8212326357   0-0
25      Wilan, Radoslaw     1203801566   Piatkowski, Lukasz  1203802522   0-0
30      Wisniewski, Patryk  5213732125   Sados, Marcin       205337       0-0
38      Wisz, Lukasz        8213644407   Swierk, Pawel       1135060      0-0
23      Wroblewski, Konrad  59167611     Stawicki, Bartek    2208116422   0-0
26      Wrzesinski, Piotr   1212351431   Janik, Maciej       1203928029   0-0
1       Wysoczanski, Krzysztof1135140      Skawinski, Michal   1300232734   0-0
5       Wälli, Martin       5208108587   Borkowski, Robert   6212396191   0-0
16      Zakiewicz, Marcin   6102890907   Kopec, Mateusz      28095994     0-0
22      Zielinski, Grzegorz 1135155      Marchwinski, Michal 4212406010   0-0
36      Zych, Przemyslaw    9300217847   Lorenc, Michal      1204098108   0-0
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